

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 257 OF 2005

M/S. CARRARA MARBLE & GRANITE INDS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, KANDLA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to submit additional document(s), condonation of delay in filing appeal.

and office report ))

Date: 29/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

M/s E.C. Agrawala, Mahesh Agarwal, Rishi Agrawala,  
Manu Krishnana, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

M/s Navin Prakash, P. Parmeswaran, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit.

[Naresh Kumar]

Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master